A+l (Rig) &R

v

S 6EE FEEE  2024033098-00
Ha IRIEIEHESAEORE © & 1 A BAT N E S 4
1B BILHItREEE—TE 1812
AR 4% 64 98 38 H5 4% 64108 38 E£T
RMAE RiEat® (58)

Afl (RIR) BE

«F 64 98 3H Fi% 385005

AR (BRI BT

RILT&E (KFE) 4BTEEER

rAHERER KKRIER =BER BT

ERLE
- (B ¥900. 000
AL S (Bi3) ¥990, 000 5 6 A A ¥90, 000
MRS (BiiR) ¥908, 000
RIEFIRME (k) | REHL
HITERKA FEEEE ER#HE T Az
ISERKA
MEITHE LR TEEER
MERN 516 7&ND2FE1EBE1E (EHHEDHEER)
LEERE NI
%ALRER : %0 65F 98 3H
¥ F £ £ 1A %2 % 3 TEMEZR HE
1| (%) BEIERE Y960, 000
2 | ) ERE® ¥900, 000 EAL
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1P54P180




